APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER
RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE
AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

AATMDEEP VIDYALAYA, SIKTAUR, NEAR DEORIA
BYPASS, GORAKHPUR

2132410
70559

SIKTAUR, NEAR DEORIA BYPASS, GORAKHPUR,
UTTAR PRADESH, GORAKHPUR, UTTAR PRADESH -
273010

MADHU VERMA
M.Sc. B.Ed
aatmdeepvidyalaya@gmail.com

9935703444

https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/affiliation-letter/

https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/trust-certificate/

https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/noc/

https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/recognition-
letter/

https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/building-
certificate/




6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED
BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/fire-safety-
certificate/

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED
BY THE SCHOOL FOR

https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/deo-certificate/

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/water-saftey-
certificate/

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT
UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/fees-structure/

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/academic-

planner/

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/smc-pta-
members/

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/smc-pta-
members/

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/class-xii-2023-
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY 24/

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :



1 PRINCIPAL MADHU VERMA

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 76

PGT 22

TGT 32

PRT 22

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS 1

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 145 145 100 LAST YEAR RESULT

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2024 211 181 85.78 LAST YEAR RESULT

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ 6565
MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 55 & 500

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 5 & 800
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 8



NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF

THE SCHOOL

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

RADHEYSHYAM TRIPATHI

ABHISHEK KUMAR SRIVASTAV

ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA

DHEERAJ SARAN SRIVASTAVA

GYANENDRA NATH MISHRA

MAMTA SRIVASTAVA

NITYANAND PANDEY

PRATIBHA SINGH

RISHI KANT TRIPATHI

SANJAY RAI

SHASHI KALA PANDEY

SRIKANT YADAV

SUKRITA MISHRA

VIJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

VINAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

RANJAN KUMAR SINGH

SACHIN KUMAR GUPTA

AMAN VIVEK

VISHWANATH SINGH
RATHORE

ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA

VANSHIKA

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

17

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=whhvE9DzRd8

M.SC.
M.SC.
M.A.P.HD
M.SC.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
M.A.
MCA
B.A.
M.SC.
M.A.
M.A.
M.SC.
M.SC.
M.A.
B.COM
M.A.

M.SC.

B.TECH

B.TECH



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

BABITA TRIPATHI

UJJWAL CHITRANSH

VANDANA RAI

TANUSHREE BANERJEE

VIRJABHAR CHAURASIA

SHASHI KANT PRASAD

BHARTI MISHRA

POOJA TRIPATHI

NISHA TIWARI

SONALI UPADHYAY

MANJU SINGH

PREETI DWIVEDI

Meenakshi Tiwari

SANTOSH KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

CHANDRA MOULY TRIPATHI

MADHU VERMA

VIVEKANAND TRIPATHI

ANU TRIPATHI

SARIKA TRIPATHI

ALPIKA DUBEY

POONAM TRIPATHI

ROSHNI UPADHYAY

VANDITA RAO

SHASHI CHATURVEDI

JYOTI KOHLI

ANNAPURNA MISHRA

PUNAM MISHRA

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

M.A

B.Com

MA

MA

M.SC.

B.SC.

M.A.

M.SC.

B.SC.

M.SC.

B.A.

B.Sc.

MCA

M.SC.

MA

M.SC.

M.COM

M.A.

MA

M.SC.

MA

M.SC.

M.SC.

B.SC.

MA

MA

MA



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

RAHUL KUMAR SINGH

CHANDRABHUSHAN MANI

SANJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY

PALLAVI PANDEY

LEENA MITRA

PRIYANKA

VISHWANATH TIWARI

SURYA PRATAP SINGH

GOURAV PANDEY

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY

AJAY KUMAR MISHRA

VINAY KUMAR YADAV

PRINCE PANDEY

SHASHI PRATAP YADAV

GESHAV PRASAD YADAV

SARIKA OJHA TRIPATHI

SHIV KUMAR VERMA

RAM KRISHNA SHUKLA

PANKAJ NATH MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR

KAVITA SRIVASTAVA

VASUNDHARA RAI

ANKITA SINGH

NIDHI RAI

ATUL KUMAR TRIPATHI

PRANSHI PANDEY

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

B.TECH.
M.SC.

M.SC.
M.COM
B.SC.

MA

M.SC

BCA

B.SC.

B.SC.

MA

BA

BA

B.SC.

BA

MA

BA

M.SC
M.A.(MUSIC)
BA

B.A.

MA
PURSING GRADUATION
M.COM
M.COM
B.TECH

M.SC.



76

AARADHYA TRIPATHI

TGT

B.A.



