# **APPENDIX-IX**

# MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

### A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	AATMDEEP VIDYALAYA, SIKTAUR, NEAR DEORIA BYPASS, GORAKHPUR
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2132410
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	70559
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	SIKTAUR, NEAR DEORIA BYPASS, GORAKHPUR, UTTAR PRADESH, GORAKHPUR, UTTAR PRADESH - 273010
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	MADHU VERMA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Sc. B.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	aatmdeepvidyalaya@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9935703444

### B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/affiliation-letter/
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/trust-certificate/
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/noc/
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/recognition- letter/
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/building- certificate/

6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/fire-safety- certificate/
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/deo-certificate/
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/water-saftey- certificate/

### NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

### C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/fees-structure/
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/academic- planner/
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/smc-pta- members/
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/smc-pta- members/
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://aatmdeepvidyalaya.com/class-xii-2023- 24/

# D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL	INFORMATION	DETAILS
NO.		

1	PRINCIPAL	MADHU VERMA
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	76
	PGT	22
	TGT	32
	PRT	22
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

## **RESULT CLASS: X**

1	2024	STUDENTS 145	PASSED 145	100	LAST YEAR RESULT
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED	NO. OF STUDENTS	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

### RESULT CLASS: XII

1	2024	211	181	85.78	LAST YEAR RESULT
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS

## E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	6565
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	55 & 500
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	5 & 800
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	8

6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	17
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=whhvE9DzRd8

## F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	RADHEYSHYAM TRIPATHI	PGT	M.SC.
2	ABHISHEK KUMAR SRIVASTAV	TGT	M.SC.
3	ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA	TGT	M.A.P.HD
4	DHEERAJ SARAN SRIVASTAVA	TGT	M.SC.
5	GYANENDRA NATH MISHRA	PGT	M.A.
6	MAMTA SRIVASTAVA	TGT	M.A.
7	NITYANAND PANDEY	TGT	M.A.
8	PRATIBHA SINGH	TGT	M.A.
9	RISHI KANT TRIPATHI	PGT	MCA
10	SANJAY RAI	PGT	B.A.
11	SHASHI KALA PANDEY	TGT	M.SC.
12	SRIKANT YADAV	PGT	M.A.
13	SUKRITA MISHRA	TGT	M.A.
14	VIJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	PGT	M.SC.
15	VINAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	TGT	M.SC.
16	RANJAN KUMAR SINGH	PGT	M.A.
17	SACHIN KUMAR GUPTA	TGT	B.COM
18	AMAN VIVEK	PGT	M.A.
19	VISHWANATH SINGH RATHORE	PGT	M.SC.
20	ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA	PGT	B.TECH
21	VANSHIKA	TGT	B.TECH

22	BABITA TRIPATHI	PRT	M.A
23	UJJWAL CHITRANSH	PGT	B.Com
24	VANDANA RAI	PRT	MA
25	TANUSHREE BANERJEE	PRT	MA
26	VIRJABHAR CHAURASIA	PGT	M.SC.
27	SHASHI KANT PRASAD	TGT	B.SC.
28	BHARTI MISHRA	PRT	M.A.
29	POOJA TRIPATHI	TGT	M.SC.
30	NISHA TIWARI	PRT	B.SC.
31	SONALI UPADHYAY	TGT	M.SC.
32	MANJU SINGH	TGT	B.A.
33	PREETI DWIVEDI	TGT	B.Sc.
34	Meenakshi Tiwari	TGT	MCA
35	SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUDHARY	PGT	M.SC.
36	CHANDRA MOULY TRIPATHI	TGT	MA
37	MADHU VERMA	PRINCIPAL	M.SC.
38	VIVEKANAND TRIPATHI	PGT	M.COM
39	ANU TRIPATHI	TGT	M.A.
40	SARIKA TRIPATHI	TGT	MA
41	ALPIKA DUBEY	PRT	M.SC.
42	POONAM TRIPATHI	PRT	MA
43	ROSHNI UPADHYAY	PGT	M.SC.
44	VANDITA RAO	PGT	M.SC.
45	SHASHI CHATURVEDI	TGT	B.SC.
46	JYOTI KOHLI	PRT	MA
47	ANNAPURNA MISHRA	TGT	MA
48	PUNAM MISHRA	TGT	MA

49	RAHUL KUMAR SINGH	PGT	B.TECH.
50	CHANDRABHUSHAN MANI	PGT	M.SC.
51	SANJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY	PGT	M.SC.
52	PALLAVI PANDEY	PRT	M.COM
53	LEENA MITRA	TGT	B.SC.
54	PRIYANKA	PRT	MA
55	VISHWANATH TIWARI	TGT	M.SC
56	SURYA PRATAP SINGH	PRT	BCA
57	GOURAV PANDEY	PRT	B.SC.
58	AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	TGT	B.SC.
59	VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY	PRT	MA
60	AJAY KUMAR MISHRA	PRT	BA
61	VINAY KUMAR YADAV	PRT	BA
62	PRINCE PANDEY	PRT	B.SC.
63	SHASHI PRATAP YADAV	PRT	BA
64	GESHAV PRASAD YADAV	PRT	MA
65	SARIKA OJHA TRIPATHI	PRT	BA
66	SHIV KUMAR VERMA	PGT	M.SC
67	RAM KRISHNA SHUKLA	TGT	M.A.(MUSIC)
68	PANKAJ NATH MISHRA	TGT	BA
69	ANIL KUMAR	TGT	B.A.
70	KAVITA SRIVASTAVA	PRT	MA
71	VASUNDHARA RAI	PRT	PURSING GRADUATION
72	ANKITA SINGH	PRT	M.COM
73	NIDHI RAI	PRT	M.COM
74	ATUL KUMAR TRIPATHI	PGT	B.TECH
75	PRANSHI PANDEY	TGT	M.SC.

76 AARADHYA TRIPATHI TGT B.A.